Sintec Optronics Pte Ltd
LASER PUMP CAVITIES
Gold, Silver, Ceramic & Doped Glass
For Lamp Pumped Laser Systems
We provide laser users with a comprehensive range of retrofitable gold, silver, ceramic & doped
glass cavities. In the majority of solid state YAG laser systems gold plated elliptical and close-
coupled pump cavities are the preferred reflector used. Most optical pump cavities are typically

original sample or an engineering drawing.
Item Part Number Description Laser Rail
ALPHA LASERS
STGCALS35 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly ALC35, ALO35,
ALS35(Old Model)
STGCEALS35 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEPALS35ST Cavity End Plate, Teflon
STGCALS35S Complete Gold Cavity Assembly ALS35S, SL50, SL50P
STGCEALS35S Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEPALS35ST Cavity End Plate, Teflon
STGCALS75 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly SL75, SL75P, SL120P
STGCEALS75 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEPALS75G Cavity End Plate, Gold
STCEPALS75T Cavity End Plate, Teflon
AB LASER INC
STGC600 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly Baasel 600, 601, 612,
615
STGCE600 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP600U/CEP600L Cavity End Plate, Upper and
Lower

(Includes Teflon Light Shields)
Chicago Laser CLS39,
CLS977, CLS907,
CLS960
STGCE708 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP818L/CEP818R Cavity End Plate, Left and Right
CHROMATRON
STQCEINDUWRITE Silver Plated Laser Cavity
Europium Doped Quartz
Induwrite
CONTROL LASER
STGC510 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly Holobeam 255, Control
510, 511
STGCE510 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP510 Cavity End Plate
STGC512 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly Control 512, 513, H-514,
Instamark, Script
STGCE512 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP510 Cavity End Plate
STGC258 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly Holobeam 258, Control
520, 620, H518
STGCE258 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP258L/CEP258R Cavity End Plate, Left and Right
STGC612 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly Control 612, Elite,
Signature, Emblem
STGCE512 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP512 Cavity End Plate
STGC612PLUS Complete Gold Cavity Assembly Control Laser Script 100,
Signature 100
STGCE612PLUS Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP510 Cavity End Plate
STGC530 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly Holobeam 2660, Control
531, 532, 534, 536, 630
STGCE530 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP530L/CEP530R Cavity End Plate, Left and Right
Sintec Optronics Pte Ltd
STGC400 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly Control Laser 400, 428,
438, 440-4, 440-8, 440-
16
STGCE400T/STGCE400L Cavity Ellipse, Gold Plated
STCEP400T/CEP400L Cavity End Plate
CLEAN LASER
STGCE600 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated CWQ2025, 60 W;
CWQ2040, 80 W
STGCE100IMPAQ Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated CWQ2045, 100 W
STGCE148IMPAQ Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated 150 W
CRAFFORD PRECISION PRODUCTS
STGC7000 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly LaserStar 7000
STGCE7000 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP7000 Cavity End Plate
E.S.I.
STGC510 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly ESI 25, 44

and Upper
STCEPLAK400L/
STCEPLAK400R
Cavity End Plate, Left and Right
STGCLAK601 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly LAK601
STGCELAK601L/
STGCELAK601U
Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated, Lower
and Upper
STCEPLAK601L/
STCEPLAK601R
Cavity End Plate, Left and Right
Sintec Optronics Pte Ltd
LASER APPLICATIONS / LASERMETRICS
STGC9555 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly 9555, Blazer, Quantrad,
Galaxy, Comet
STGCE9555 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP9555L/CEP9555R Cavity End Plate, Left and Right
STGC9560 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly 9760
STGCE9560 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP9560L/CEP9560R Cavity End Plate, Left and Right
STGC95100 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly  95100
STGCE95100 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP95100L/CEP95100R Cavity End Plate, Left and Right
LASER IDENTIFICATION SYSTEMS
STGCA114 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly LIS WaferMark I
STGCE114 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP114 Cavity End Plate
STGCA116 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly LIS WaferMark II
STGCE116 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP114 Cavity End Plate
LASER OPTRONICS / ROFIN SINAR
STGC747 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly 747
STGCE747 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP747A/CEP747B Cavity End Plate
STGC767 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly 767, EverMark 8070, 815,
860
STGCE700 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP767A/CEP767B Cavity End Plate
LASIT

and Lower
MLS035, LS800,
MLS7032
STCEPPMLS035 Cavity End Plate
N.E.C.
STGCSL114 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly SL432G, SL435B,
SL411B, SL412G,
SL114K, SL475H, S.L.T.
CL-60
STGCESL114U/STGCESL114L Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated, Upper
and Lower
STCEPSL114L/CEPSL114R Cavity End Plate, Left and Right
N.W.L.
STCCLL902 Ceramic Cavity Lower Dali, Maestro, Mistral
STCCLU902 Ceramic Cavity Upper Dali, Maestro, Mistral
STGCE100NWLC Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated N.W.L. 100 Watt
ORZIV
STGCA117 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly Orziv 2001
STGCE117 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP114 Cavity End Plate

80W
STGCE100IMPAQ Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated Photon Energy
Draco100W
POSITIVE LIGHT
STGCA117 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly Merlin
STGCE117 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP114 Cavity End Plate
Sintec Optronics Pte Ltd
QUANTRAD
STGC9555 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly Blazer 2000, Comet,
Galaxy
STGCE9555 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP9555L/CEP9555R Cavity End Plate, Left and Right
QUANTRONIX
STGCA114 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly 114, 602, 603
STGCE114 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP114 Cavity End Plate
STGCA116 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly 116, 604, 416, 4216
STGCE116 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP114 Cavity End Plate
STGCA117 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly 117, 117E, 4217, Q-Mark
STGCE117 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP114 Cavity End Plate
STGCA118 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly 118
STGCE118 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP118 Cavity End Plate
STGCA118CC Complete Gold Cavity Assembly 118 Close Coupled
STGCE118CC Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP118CC Cavity End Plate
RAYTHEON
STGC500 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly SS500, SS525, SS531,
STGCE500U/STGCE500L Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated, Upper
and Lower
SS550
STCEP500 Cavity End Plate
ROFIN BAASEL
STGC600 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly Baasel 600, 601, 612,
615
STGCE600 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP600U/CEP600L Cavity End Plate, Upper and
Lower
STGC6000 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly Baasel 2000, BLS611,
600
STGCE6000 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP6000G Cavity End Plate, Gold
STCEP6000T Cavity End Plate, Teflon
STGCSTARMARK Complete Gold Cavity Assembly Baasel 65 Watt, 90 Watt
STGCE600 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
STCEP6000T Cavity End Plate, Teflon
STGCSTARMARK150 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly Baasel 120 Watt, 150
Watt
STGCESTARMARK150 Cavity Ellipse, Gold plated
CEPSTARMARK150 Cavity End Plate
STGC4002 Complete Gold Cavity Assembly Baasel 4001, 5001, 6001